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 International Seminar on “Neurodegenerative Disorders and inflammation” 
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New paper articles on the in inguration of Internation Seminar on ‘Neurodegenerative 

Disorders and inflammation’. Prof. K lokanath N.K Hon’ble Vice chancellor, University 
of Mysore, Prof. K Sandeep Prabhu Department Head and Professor of immunology and 
molecular Toxicology, The Pennsylvania State University, PA, USA, N. Chamdrashekara 

Hon.Secretary, SVEI, Mysuru, Dr. T.K Umesh Senior GC member and former Vice 
Chancellor University of Mysore and others were present 
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 One day workshop on “ Basic of Bioinformatics” 

 

 

 

SARADA VILAS EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS ® 

SARADA VILAS COLLEGE 
AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE AND REACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH A GRADE (CGPA-

3.19) KRISHNAMURTHYPURAM, MYSURU-570004 

 

 

 

 

WORKSHOP ON BASIC OF BIOINFORMATICS 

 

 

Resource person 

Dr. kaunain Roohie 

Assistant professor, 

DoS in Biotechnology, 

Manasagangothri, 

University of Mysore, 

Mysuru 

 

Guest of Honour 

B M Subraya 

President, SVEI®, Mysuru 

Sri N Chandrashekara 

Hon. Secretary, SVEI®, Mysuru 

 

 

Presided By 

Dr. Devika M 

Principal, SVC, Mysuru 

 

 

 
Date:19-04-2024 Time:10:00 am 
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 One day workshop on “Application of Bioinformatics” 

 

 

SARADA VILAS EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS ® 

SARADA VILAS COLLEGE 
KRISHNAMURTHYPURAM, MYSURU-570004 

AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE AND REACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH A GRADE (CGPA-3.19) 

 

 

 

 

 

WORKSHOP ON APPLICATIONS OF BIOINFORMATICS 

 

 

Resource person 

Dr. kaunain Roohie 

Assistant professor, DoS in Biotechnology, Manasagangothri, 

University of Mysore, Mysuru 

 

Guest of Honour 
B M Subraya President, SVEI® Mysuru Sri N Chandrashekara 

Hon. Secretary, SVEI®, Mysuru 

 

 

Presided By 

Dr. Devika M 

Principal, SVC, Mysuru 

 

 

 

 
Date: 02-05-2024 Time: 10:00 am 

 

 

 

 

Venue: Bioinformatics lab, SVC 
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 International Seminar on “Neurodegenerative Disorders and inflammation” 
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New paper articles on the in inguration of Internation Seminar on ‘Neurodegenerative 

Disorders and inflammation’. Prof. K lokanath N.K Hon’ble Vice chancellor, University 
of Mysore, Prof. K Sandeep Prabhu Department Head and Professor of immunology and 
molecular Toxicology, The Pennsylvania Sate University, PA, USA, N. Chamdrashekara 

Hon.Secretary, SVEI, Mysuru, Dr. T.K Umesh Senior GC member and former Vice 
Chancellor University of Mysore and others were present 
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 Special Lecture on “ Microbial Challenges in Food and Prevention 

Strategies” 
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 Special talk on “Beat plastic Pollution” 
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 Special talk on “ Career Opportunities in Physical Sciences” 
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 Special talk on “Career Opportunities in Physics” 
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 One day Workshop on “Commerce Education- Road Ahead” 

 

 

   
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New paper articles on the in inguration of ICAI Room and workshop on ‘Commerce 

Education – Road Ahead’. G.B Prashanth Human resource officer Colortone Textile, Dr. 

Dharma Prasad Chief Scientist, Prosetta Bioconformatics, N. Chamdrashekara 

Hon.Secretary, SVEI, Mysuru, Dr. Devika M. Principal Sarada vilas colloge, Dean Prof. 

sathyanarayan and others were present 
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 Special lecture Programme on “Steps to Achieve Success” 
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 Special Lecture on “Analysis of Stock Market” 
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 Organized Seminar on “Blood Donation” 
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 Special lecture on  “Startup, when why and How” 
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 FDP on “Recent Developments in Research and Research methodology 

 

 

 

  



100 
 

 

 

 

 



101 
 

 

 

 

 

 



102 
 

 

 

 

 

 



103 
 

 

 

 

 



104 
 

 

 

 

 



105 
 

 

 

 

 



106 
 

 

 

 

 



107 
 

 

  



108 
 

 

 

  



109 
 

 

 

  



110 
 

 

  



111 
 

 

 



112 
 

 

 

  



113 
 

 

 

 



114 
 

 Special lecture on” Budget Analysis – 2024” 
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 Special lecture on” HR Trends for Future workplace” 
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 FDP on “Microsoft Azure Al Engineer Associate” 
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 National workshop on “Recent trends in Research Methodology” 
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2145



3146



4147

Department of Physics



5148



6149



7150



8151



9152



10153



11154



12155



13156



14157



15158



16159



17160

Department of Chemistry



18161



19162



20163



21164



22165



23166



24167



25168



26169



27170



28171

Department of  Mathematics



29172



30173



31174



32175



33176



34177



35178



36179



37180



38181



39182



40183



41184



42185



43186



44187

Department of Computer Science 



45188



46189



47190



48191



49192



50193



51194



52195



53196



54197



55198



56199

Department of Computer Science 



57200



58201



59202



60203



61204



62205



63206



64207



65208



66209

Department of Botany



67210



68211



69212



70213



71214



72215



73216



74217



75218



76219



77220



78221



79222

Department of Zoology



80223



81224



82225



83226



84227



85228



86229



87230



88231



89232



90233

Department of Biotechnology



91234



92235



93236



94237



95238



96239



97240



98241



99242



100243



101244



102245



103246



104247

Department of Biochemistry



105248



106249



107250



108251



109252



110253



111254



112255



113256



114257

Administration
Department of Commerce and Business 



115258



116259



117260



118261



119262



120263



121264



122265



123266



124267



125268

Administration
Department of Commerce and Business 



126269



127270



128271



129272



130273



Prof. Satyanarayann 
Dean 

To, 

Through. 
The Principal. 

Affliated to University of Mysore, Re Acredited with 'A' Grade ( GPA-3.19) 
Kishnamurthipunn, Mysuru 570 004 

The Honorary Secretary. 
SVC, Kishnamurthipurann, 
Mysuru. 

Respected Sir. 

Sarada Vilas College. 
Mysunu 

SARADA VILAS COLLEGE 

Departent of Commerce md Business Adminstration 

Thanking you 

Copy to: 

I am happy to bring to your kind notice that, the tally classes for students (5° batch) have started in the 
month of October 16" 2023 and It will end on 16" December 2023. In this batch 30 students has admitted 
and a fees of Rs.2.500/- per head has been collected and remitted to Management Accoi!nt 

(2,500*28-Rs.70,000/-). 

(ontact No: +91 94803 79192 
Email: syvCCom170gmail.com 

Sub: Payment to Mr.Bhaskar, Shri Sainik Gurukul for tally exam fees-reg 

The Tally Examinations is scheduled to be held on 19-12-2023 at Computer Lab, Department of 
Commerce and Business Ad1ministration. 

The Principal, SVC 

Date: 15-12-2023 

As per the Discussions and procedure the amount of Rs. 2,250 per student (2,250*28=63,000/-) to be 
paid to Mr.Bhaskar. Shri Sainik Gurukul as examination and tuition fees. Hence I request-you to kindly 

( arrange for the payment. 

Mr.Bhaskar, Shri Sainik Gurukul 

Yours sincerely 

131274

Department of Commerce and Business Administration



SL.NO 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Departnment of Commerce and Business Administration 

Thushar 
|Vidyashree R 

Sanjay D P 

Rakshitha BG 

Adithya Hm 

Akshay R 

Swaroop M B 

|Prakruthi Gowda 

Prajwal M 

Pallavi 

Rakshitha v 

|Gagan 

Manoj N 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

Mahadeva 

Suprith KP 

Suhas 

Durga p s 
Darshan M 

Shashank 

AbhishekR 

Niveditha Pais 

Charans 

|Yuvaraj 

JAishwarya 
|Nithin H 

Shobitha 

|Rohith 

Sarada Vilas College 

Vinay 

IST OF STUDENTS FOR TALLY B-5 (2023-2024) 

Total 

Class 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.comn 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

2 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

Amount 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

70,000 

2w 

132275



SARADA VILAS COLLEGE 
Afiliated to University of Mysore. Re-Aceredited with 'A' Grade (CGPA-3.19) 

Kishnamurthipuram,. Mysuru-570 004 

Prof. Satyanarayana 
Dean 

Department of Commerce and Business Administration 

NOTICE 

Contact No: +91 94803 79192 
Email: svccom17agmail.com 

Date: 16-12-2023 

Hereby informed to all the tally students to attend Tally Exam on 19-12-2023 in Computer lab, 

Department of Commerce and Business Administration as per the Schedule. The details of the 

examination schedule is displayed in the department notice board. 

Dean I6/12|23 

133276



Venue: Computer Lab 

SI. No 

3 

4 

10 

Departement of Commerce and Buisnes Administration 
Sarada Vilas College 

Tally Exam Attendence Sheet-Batch 2 

Register No Student Nmae 

Thushar 

Vidyashrec R 

Sanjay DP 

Rakshitha BG 

Adithya Hm 

Akshay R 

Swaroop M B 

Prakruthi Gowda 

Prajwal M 

Abhishek KM 

No. of students Present 

No.of students Absent 

Name of the Examiner 

Class 

Date: 19-12-2023 

Time: 10.30-11.30 am 

3B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.comabtho eb 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

Signature 

3 B.com 

Bahutigouc 
3 B.com aoe 

134277



Venue: Computer Lab 

SI. No 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

Departement of Commeree and Buisnes Administration 
Tally Exam Attendence Sheet-Batch 3 

Register No 

Sarada Vilas College 

0O109dMOO0Q 

U048622MO003 

UOIBGdMOOIO 

U0/B4dM001 
UOl BG 22 MO00 

Student Nmae 

Nivcditha Pais 

Charan s 

Yuvaraj 

Aishwarya 

Nithin H/ 

Shobitha C 

Rohith 

Vinay N 

Bharath CR 

Vinu Christo 

No. of students Present 

No.of students Absent 

Name of the Examiner 

Class 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A a 

Date: 19-12-2023 

Time: 12.30-1.30 pm 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

Signature 

M.COM 

3 B.comGhaalh ei 

Viulnts 

135278



Venue: Computer Lah 

S. No -

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

Departement of ('ommeree and Buisnes Administration 
Sarada Vilas College 

Tally Exam Attendence Sheet-Bateh 2 

Register No Student Nmae 

Rakshitha v 

Gagan B 

Manoj N 

Mahadeva 

Suprith KP 

Durga p s 

Suhas 

Darshan M 

Shashank 

Abhishek R 

No. of students Present 

No.of students Absent 

Name of the Examiner 

Class 

3 B.com 

3 B.corn 

3 B.B.A 

2 B.BA(nou 

Date: 19-12-2023 
Time: 11.30-12.30 pm 

3 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

Signature 

|ohodeua 

Abwihek. R 

10 

136279



25 

24 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

23 

21 

22 

20 

18 

19 

12 

13 

15 

16 

17 

|4 

SL.NO 

7 

4 

DEPARTRMENT OF COMMERCE & BUSINESS ADMINISTRA TION 
LIST OF STUDENIS FOR IALLY B5(2023-2024) 

NAME OF THE SIUDENT 

Vidynshrec R 

Rakshitha B G 

Sanjay DP 

Thushar 

Adithya Hm 

Akshay R 

Swaroop MB 
Prakruthi Gowda 

Prajwal M 

Abhishck K M 

Rakshitha v 

Gagan B 

Manoj N 

Mahadeva 

Suprith KP 

Suhas 

Durga ps 

Darshan M 

Shashank 

Abhishek R 

Niveditha Pais 

Charan s 

Yuvaraj 

SARADAVILAS CO0LLEGE 

Rohith 

Vinay 

Aishwarya 
Nithin H 

Shobitha 

BharathCR 

Vinu Christo 

Chass 

3 Bcom 

3Bcom 

3 B.com 

3 B.conm 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.con 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.con 

2 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

3 B.com 

M.COM 

Batch & Time 

BATCH-I 

10.30-1|30 

BATCH -2 

11.30-12.30 

BATCH -3 

12.30-1.30 

137280



138281

Department of English



139282



140283



141284



142285



143286



144287



145288



146289



147290



148291



149292



150293



151294



152295



153296



154297



155298



156299

Department of  Kannada



157300



158301



159302



160303



161304



162305



163306



164307



165308

Department of  Kannada



166309



167310



168311



169312



170313



171314



172315



173316



174317



175318

Career Guidance and Placement Cell



176319



177320



178321



179322



180323



181324



182325



183326



Sarada Vilas Education Trust ® Mysuru

SARADA VILAS COLLEGE
Krishnamurthy Puram, Mysuru-570004,Karnataka

(Re accredited by NAAC with B+ Grade –Affiliated to University of Mysore)

An IQAC initiative

Career Guidance & Placement Cell 

In collaboration with 

Bajaj Finserv & Walchand Plus

‘Orientation for Certificate Programme in 

Banking Finance and Insurance(Batch-2)’
Guests of Honour

Dr. B.M Subraya Sri. N Chandrashekhar

President Hon. Secretary

SVEI®, Mysuru SVEI®, Mysuru

Presided by                                                            Special Invitee

Dr. Devika M                                                               Prof. Sathyanarayna
Principal                                                                                                  Dean

Sarada Vilas College, Mysuru                                                    Department of Commerce and                   

Business  Administration, SVC

Facilitators: Ms. Rashmi Mansukhani and Mr. Rajeev G.P

Date: 19th June 2023                             Time: 2.30 PM onwards 

Venue : Venkatakrishnaiah Sabhangana

Conveners

Mr. Yathirajsharma M.V., Assistant professor, Department of Mathematics, SVC
Smt. Akshaya H.L, Assistant professor, Department of Computer Science, SVC

Members

Mr. Pratap M.R. Assistant professor, Department of Physics, SVC

Mr. Raj Kishore S.N., Assistant professor, Department of Commerce and Business  Administration, SVC

Ms. Arpitha K, Assistant professor, Department of Commerce and  Business  Administration, SVC

184327



185328



186329



187330



188331



189332



190333



191334



192335



193336



194337



195338



196339



197340

Career Guidance and Placement Cell



198341



199342



200343



201344



202345



203346



204347



205348



206349



207350



208351


